

Bid Opening Date: 05/30/19 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Morris, Inc. Pierre SD</i>		<i>Bituminous Paving, Inc. Ortonville, MN</i>		<i>Lien Transportation Co. Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc. Mobridge, SD</i>	
ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,442.13	\$ 10,442.13
* 120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	25	CuYd	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00
260E1080	Base Course, Salvaged, State Furnished	47.3	Ton	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,203.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 567.60	\$ 17.91	\$ 847.14
* 320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	1,422.0	Ton	\$ 123.50	\$ 175,617.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 187,704.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 184,860.00	\$ 99.78	\$ 141,887.16
* 634E0010	Flagging	10.0	Hour	\$ 28.99	\$ 289.90	\$ 28.99	\$ 289.90	\$ 28.99	\$ 289.90	\$ 28.99	\$ 289.90
* 634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	105.0	SqFt	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 1,328.25	\$ 4.20	\$ 441.00
* 634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,760.85	\$ 1,760.85
* 650E6280	8" Concrete Valley Gutter	386.7	SqYd	\$ 100.00	\$ 38,670.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 56,071.50	\$ 145.00	\$ 56,071.50	\$ 80.10	\$ 30,974.67
* - Denotes Non-Participating		TOTAL			\$ 240,529.90		\$ 286,233.40		\$ 245,717.25		\$ 186,842.85